2015 KLP - IV runda
Krasnystaw, 27-9-2015

Konkurencja 15
2015-09-27 - 11:41

Dziewczat, 25m dowolny

Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja

[

POOONOORLDNE

MALINOWSKA Maja
JAROSINSKA Magdalena
WROBLEWSKA Kaja
KOROLCZUK Karolina
ADAMCZYK Laura
WASKOWICZ Malgorzata
GRABOWSKA Amelia
KRZYWICKA Zuzanna
WOJTOWICZ Julia
SKUBISZEWSKA Daria
STEPIEN Agata

Rok ur.

07  Olimpia Lublin
07  Trojka Putawy
07  Skalar Lubartow

07 AZS AWF Biata Podl.

07  Wodnik Krasnystaw
07  Olimpia Lublin

07  Olimpia Lublin

07 Lider Chetm

07  Tréjka Putawy

07  Atak Spiczyn

07  Tréjka Putawy

8 lat

Wyniki
Czas Pkt.
19.36 165
19.62 158
19.65 157
19.93 151
20.38 141
20.72 134
2284 100
23.44 93
23.84 88
33.31 32
38.92 20

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38919

Registered to MTP Lublinianka
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